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UW-MADISON EXTENSION

2020- 2021 Sheboygan County 4-H Community Clubs

4HCLUB | DAY | TIME | LOCATION | CONTACT PERSON/PHONE
HOWARDS GROVE AREA 4-H CLUBS
Patty Taylor 565-2998
Herman 1st . . pattayl4@yahoo.com
Cheerios Monday 7:15 p.m. Howards Grove Middle School Becky Gartman 920-946-1966
Cowdog888.bg@gmail.com
Mosel 2nd , Haven Fire Station / Rebecca Hoyt 608-213-5948
Farm & Home Monda: 6:30 p.m. Mosel Town Hall rchoyt98@gmail.com
y Bryan Olson 920-980-3995
OOSTBURG & CEDAR GROVE AREA 4-H CLUBS
1st . . Kelly Kleiber 564-6567
4-H Rangers Monday 6:30 p.m. Oostburg Library 4h.rangers.club@gmail.com
Hingham 2nd , . Cindy VanderWeele 946-7915
Handy Helpers Monday 7:00 p.m. Hingham Hall Vande c5@bertramwireless.com
Julie Teunissen 920-377-7410
Lakeview 2nd 6:30 D.m First Evangelical Presbyterian jteunissen5@hotmail.com
Badgers Monday ->U p.m. Church, Cedar Grove Jill Huenink 920-627-6924
jahuenink@uwalumni.com
. 2nd ) Lisa Caswell 889-7251
Trailblazers Monday 6:30 p.m. Oostburg State Bank K9aristotle @gmail.com
PLYMOUTH AREA 4-H CLUBS
. Tracy Boldt 838-1607
Clover 2nd 630 ; lymouth e Department, itholdt5@gmail.com
Crusaders Tuesday =0 p.m. ower meeting room Katie Bruckner 920-912-7453 (Cell)
(No October meeting) K
tbruckner@yahoo.com
Plymouth High School Cafeteria
County 1st 6:00 p.m *Summer meeting locations TBD. Christal Mulder 980-7749
Mounties Monday 09 p-m. See Sheboygan County 4-H christalmulder@gmail.com
website Google calendar.
Katrina Steinke 920-946-3234
stienketrina@gmail.com
Johnsonville 1st 7:00 o.M Laack’s Hall. Johnsonville Heather Zimbal 920-918-3783
Hustlers Monday Lo pm. ’ Heather.zimbal@kohler.com
Stefanie Trakel 920-980-1748
stefaniet@stpaulfalls.com
Tiffany Singer 920-980-7942
- 2nd . tsinger2057 @yahoo.com
Willing Workers Monday 6:15 p.m. Plymouth Town Hall Jen Stephanie 920-893-0617
legateaugrande@gmail.com
GREENBUSH & ELKHART LAKE AREA 4-H CLUBS
Sarah Dezwarte 920-286-0899
2nd Sdezwarte97 @gmail.com
- Mond 6:30 p.m. Hermit Club :
4-H Bagles onday p-m ermrage LU Kelly Amold 920-980-9826
Karnold5321 @gmail.com
. 2nd ) Becky Schwartz 920-207-4595
Spring Valley Monday 7:00 p.m. Greenbush Town Hall simplevalleycreations@yahoo.com
KOHLER AREA 4-H CLUBS
. 1st ] Lo Lori Schmid 946-9954
Hub City 4-H Sunday 6:00 p.m. Kohler Public Library schmidl@kohler k12.wi.us
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UW-MADISON EXTENSION

2020- 2021 Sheboygan County 4-H Community Clubs

Random Lake

4-H CLUB DAY TIME \ LOCATION \ CONTACT PERSON/PHONE
CASCADE & WALDO AREA 4-H CLUBS
. , Wendy Krueger 838-2589
Parnell Pals 2nd Monday | 7:00 p.m. St. Paul's Cascade Wendy.krueger74@gmail.com
Jessica Deckert 254-1738
N ) . Jgasser05@gmail.com
Waldo Fireflies 1st Monday 6:30 p.m. Waldo Fire Hall Cathernie Parish 528-7534
kparrish1998 @gmail.com
RANDOM LAKE AREA 4-H CLUBS
Jessica O;Keefe 920-207-6128
s_jokeefe@hotmail.com
. . Town of Scott Community Kim Klein 920-980-3243
Scott Pioneers 2nd Monday | 6:30 p.m. Center d99Klein@yahoo.com
Allison Reiter 920-889-8141
allisonm58@gmail.com
) . . Lina Vorpahl 980-5583
Sherman Workers 1st Monday | 6:30 p.m. Silver Creek Fire Hall vorpahl@hotmail.com
Random Lake Fire Department Stg;g;e@-lr—gélgztggzgzgll
Town & Country 1st Sunday 3:00 p.m. 718 Spring St :

Kandy Huiras 262-573-3593
Kandeezsweet@yahoo.com

SHEBOYGAN AREA 4-H CLUBS

Sheboygan Outboard Club,

Jennifer Potter 207-8147

County Wranglers

Sheboygan Falls

Leaping Lizards 2nd Tuesday | 6:30 p.m. 732 N Water Street potters101@hotmail.com
. . ) . Kelley Breunig 564-6920
Wilson Wildcats 1st Thursday | 6:30 p.m. Extension mbreunig@excel.net
. . ) . Manda Schwartz 917-0066
Wise Wizards 1st Tuesday | 6:00 p.m. Extension manda3m@vyahoo.com
SHEBOYGAN FALLS AREA 4-H CLUBS
. . . . Becky Glander 920-698-1175
Lima Lites 2nd Tuesday | 7:00 p.m. Lima Town Hall glander53@yahoo.com
Nancy Brown 980-7773
nancer2004@gmail.com
Madison All Stars | 2nd Tuesday | 7:00 p.m. Sheboygan Falls Town Hall Cathy Beumler 287-7038
jughead champ@yahoo.com
Bev Resop 467-4269
Dana Kolste 920-838-0730
. . Faith United Methodist Church, dana.kolste@gmail.com
Ourtown Orioles 2nd Monday | 6:45 p.m. Sheboygan Falls Jessica Jens 603-393-6568
jessicajens21@gmail.com
Chelsea Adair 920-254-6397
chelseakastla@gmail.com
Sheboygan 1st Monday | 6:30 p.m. St. Paul’s Lutheran Church, Debbie Wallner 920-918-0651

wallnerdebbie@gmail.com
Nicki Schumacher 920-207-6480
nschumacher@sasd.net
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